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00:35:10
00:36:57
00:37:21
00:37:24
00:37:29
00:37:35
00:37:39
00:37:46
00:38:22
00:38:23
00:38:27
00:38:39
00:38:55
00:38:57
00:39:03
00:39:07
00:39:08
00:39:12
00:39:12
00:39:16
00:39:19
00:39:21
00:39:29
00:39:38
00:39:40
00:39:45
00:39:46
00:39:50

38. BSV - Winterserie 2011

10 km - Lauf
Start- Nachname

Nr. Nachname
216 Lindner
40 Kréhnert
64 Pelz
217 Hugle
203 Homberg
98 Walsh
43  Lask
87 Skierkowski
93 Thomas
47 Manhold
218 Kupka
197 Hahn
187 Milke
883  Schilff
59  Noll
82  Schumacher
207 Buchhauser
32 Ibach
834 Schumann
875 Gude
95 Trecka
828 Jackisch
874 Gill
45 Lentzen
182 Hempel
41 Laborn
168 Wehmer
12  Burkhardt

Ergebnisliste

09.01.2011

Vorname

Benjamin
Kevin
Andreas
Manuel
Tobias
Andrew
Steffen
Rafal
Rainer
Oliver
Daniel
Carsten
Ralf
Heiko
Michael
Stefan
Mares-Elaine
Thomas
Winfried
Patrick
Uwe
Wilfried
Oliver
Andre
Stephan
Karsten
Olaf
Frank

Ja.

1984
1988
1974
1988
1976
1967
1967
1974
1964
1963
1989
1965
1965
1959
1967
1973
1986
1960
1966
1979
1967
1951
1963
1973
1961
1965
1966
1969
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Verein

Cheetah Running Club
SCC Triathlon

TuS Neukdlin
Teamwork Berlin

Tri Team Berlin
TriFinisher

SCC Maulwurf
SCC Berlin

Teamwork Berlin

Pro Sport Berlin 24
OSC Berlin

Sisu Berlin
Comrunners Berlin
SCC Berlin
Race-Runner Berlin
TUS Neukdlin
PageArts
Comrunners Berlin
Berlin lauft!

osC

JK-Running

LG sud
Comrunners Berlin
Long Distance

SCC Triathlon



Platz

29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Zeit

00:39:51
00:39:55

00:39:58
00:40:13
00:40:18
00:40:20
00:40:42
00:40:50
00:41:04
00:41:16
00:41:24
00:41:33

00:41:35
00:41:44

00:41:48
00:41:49
00:41:50
00:42:06
00:42:06
00:42:09
00:42:09
00:42:25
00:42:57
00:43:00
00:43:03
00:43:07
00:43:13
00:43:15
00:43:20
00:43:23
00:43:24
00:43:26
00:43:27
00:43:28

Start-
Nr.
878

49
63
100
55
202
7
54
29
22
166
193

33
14

31
35

60
77
81

66
73
19
26
220
219
829
76
206
167
190
164

Nachname

Lenert
Margerie
Parsiegla
Weger
Mohr
Felchner
Braatz
Mdoglich
Heinrich
Godde
Stuart
Micus

Isaac
Haas

Hintze
Knefel
Schepers
Behrens
Oberthir
Rudolf
Schramm
Brosius
Piontek
Rose
Fleischer
Gunzel
Fiala
Almstedt
Preston
RofRRbander
Frank
Dechow
Kautz
Roll

Vorname

Thomas
Robert

Karsta
Olaf
Thomas
Patrick
Hartmut
Frank
Ralf
Carolin
Yule
Clemens

Carl
Hubert

Florian
Gunter
Dietrich
Dietmar
Alexander
Kai-Dieter
Andreas
Reno
Bernd
Alexander
Susanne
Falk
Georg
Gerhard
Emily

Ole
Elisabeth
Matthias
Michael
Stefan

Ja.

1967
1968

1963
1964
1959
1990
1958
1968
1963
1973
1969
1973

1969
1967

1971
1952
1966
1958
1973
1963
1962
1962
1963
1983
1979
1954
1957
1960
1982
1965
1991
1979
1965
1963
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W45
M45
M50
MH
M50
M40
M45
W35
M40
M35

M40
M30

M40
M55
M45
M50
M35
M45
M45
M45
M45
MH
W30
M55
M50
M50
WH
M45
WH
M30
M45
M45
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Verein

SCC Maulwurf
SCC Berlin

SCC Maulwurf
SG BMF 07eV

PRG

JK-Running
dr.-ralf-heinrichde
jK-Running

Sisu Berlin

Sisu Berlin
SCC Maulwurf

jK-Running
Reinickendorfer Fuchse
Teamwork

TSV Travemiinde

Pro Sport Berlin 24

Sisu Berlin

Kleinmachnower Laufclub

Comrunners Berlin
Laufen & Vertrauen
SCC Maulwurf

SCC Berlin

SG Bayer Schering
OSC Berlin

OSC Berlin

LTC Berlin

Team Kommander
SCC Berlin

Medizin Friedrichshain
Polizei SV Berlin
SCC Triathlon



Platz

63
64
65
66

67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Zeit

00:43:37
00:43:42
00:43:43
00:43:45

00:43:45
00:44:23

00:44:35
00:44:37
00:44:38
00:44:49
00:44:50
00:44:54
00:44:55
00:44:56
00:44:59
00:45:00
00:45:03
00:45:13
00:45:26
00:45:27
00:45:28
00:45:29
00:45:36
00:45:44
00:45:46
00:45:53
00:46:22
00:46:39
00:46:45
00:46:49
00:46:51
00:46:53
00:46:54
00:47:17

Start-
Nr.
214

37
38
9

199
200

188
194
186
185
212
211
836
83
91
15
209
201
173
78
80
39
174
94
827
195
204
42
205
833
886
11
67
872

Nachname

Tamms
Korner

Krause-Burkhardt

Bruntsch
Bettge
Bettge
Meil3ner
Neundorf
Bastian
Bergner
Schulz
Fahrig
Wolf
Schittig
Thiel
Wolky
Schwenkel
Kollwig
Bodora
Rust
Schénborn
Krocher
Barduhn
Toebs
Boldt
Jakob
Ehmann
Lange
Achilles
Schmidt
Zoller
Burkhardt
Preston
Topfstadt

Vorname

Jessica

Pawel-Jascha

Michael
Steffen
Dirk
Sonja
Frank
Olaf

Jan
Gabriele
Alexander
Frank
Frank
Rainer
Sebastian
Dirk
Thomas
Michael
Thomas
Alexander
Thomas
Carsten
Kristin
Ralph
Linnart
Christian
Klaus
Martin
Achim
Daniel
Thomas
Catherina
Stephen
Manfred

Ja.

1979
1977
1962
1964

1967
1995

1963
1973
1968
1965
1968
1963
1962
1954
1975
1967
1957
1949
1965
1993
1966
1966
1966
1963
1968
1972
1960
1981
1964
1980
1964
1963
1958
1949

AK

W30
M30
M45
M45

M40
wJB

M45
M35
M40
w45
M40
M45
M45
M55
M35
M40
M50
M60
M45
mJA
M45
M45
w45
M45
M40
M35
M50
M30
M45
M30
M45
M45
M50
M60

Verein

Charlottenburger TSV
SCC Triathlon
SCC Triathlon
SCC Maulwurf

Sisu Berlin
Sisu Berlin

Pro Sport Berlin 24
jK-Running

TUS Neukoélln

Team Erdinger Alkohofrei

SG BMF 07eV
SCC Maulwurf

LG Buchsbaum

SV Leonardo Da Vinci Nauen
Comrunners Berlin
Teamwork Berlin
Kleinmachnower Laufclub
SCC Berlin

Cheetah Running Club

Long Distance

SCC Maulwurf

SCC Triathlon

Schoéneberger Gesellen

SCC Maulwurf



Platz

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Zeit

00:47:21
00:47:23
00:47:26
00:47:26
00:47:27
00:47:27
00:47:36
00:48:13
00:48:15
00:48:18
00:48:19
00:48:41
00:49:31
00:49:33
00:49:38
00:49:42
00:49:43
00:49:55
00:49:57
00:49:57
00:50:27
00:50:31
00:50:35
00:50:40
00:50:43
00:50:46
00:51:02
00:51:03
00:51:17
00:51:22
00:51:24
00:51:30
00:51:31
00:51:33

Start-
Nr.
36
74
880
88
171

169

183
27
876
175
75
85
53
196
69
62
877
86
72
179
13
46
17
873
44
831
71
61
180
58
181
176
177

Nachname

Knegendorf
Rosenbaum
Olbermann
Stampfus
Feist
Maecker
Bang

Goll

Hansen
Hartung
Gehrmann
RofRRbander
Semper
Michalk
Seelbach
Regniet
Oppert-Lauder
Herz
Siebner
Rolfes
Mitze
Diekmann
Mabhling
Erzberger
Gel3ner
Lehmann
Przibilla
Richter
Omakowski
Hoffmann
Nitz

Stolte

Yossi

Rose

Vorname

Kai
Susanne
Stefan
Ronald
Werner
Antonia
Solveig
Steffen
Nicolaus
Josephine
Antje
Mia
Anette
Linda
Wolfgang
Andreas
Astrid
Rudiger
Stefan
Katharina
Helmut
Peter
Andreas
Stefan
Sven
Anja
Elisa
Andreas
Michael
Ulrich
Thomas
Jette
Knafo
Lars

Ja.

1987
1970
1964
1960
1949
1969
1959
1966
1943
1994
1969
1982
1963
1984
1953
1958
1970
1958
1954
1959
1960
1965
1955
1963
1976
1977
1961
1958
1961
1953
1959
1981
1946
1952

AK

MH
W40
M45
M50
M60
W40
W50
M45
M65
wJB
W40
WH
w45
WH
M55
M50
W40
M50
M55
W50
M50
M45
M55
M45
M35
W30
W50
M50
M50
M55
M50
W30
M65
M55

Verein

LG sud
Post SV Berlin
Jelly Bears Berlin

Berlin

LG Kuhlake Berlin
BSV 92

SCC Triathlon
Team Kommander
Team Oberhavel
Pro Sport Berlin 24
SCC Berlin

SCC Maulwurf

SCC Lauf-Masche

Running Gag Berlin
SCC Berlin

SCC Running Gag
AFT Berlin

SCC Maulwurf
PageArts

SCC Berlin
jK-Running

SG BMF 07eV

SV 1885 Golssen



Zeit

00:51:39
00:51:43
00:51:51
00:51:58
00:52:06
00:52:08
00:52:14
00:52:23
00:52:34
00:52:37
00:52:42
00:52:57
00:52:58
00:53:26
00:53:28
00:54:17
00:54:21
00:54:32
00:54:34
00:54:46
00:54:55
00:54:56
00:55:21
00:56:21
00:58:03
00:58:08
00:59:31
00:59:38
01:00:12
01:01:42
01:08:29

Start-
Nr.
213

21
835
34
50
165
832
70
56
24
885
184
198
10
189
23
192
18
208

20
16
48
210
65
163
84
89
215
172
51

25

Nachname

Meisen
Gerlach
Toll

Klose
Meinhard
Kieser
Reichert
Richter
Mduller
Grittke
Weichbrodt
Goll

Serke
Buchien
Binz
Grieco
Kynast
Fimmel
Menzel
Bentin
Funke
Ebert
Manzel
Marx

Petri
Winterkamp
Schwagierek
Stoppler
Przibilla
Becke
Mensel
Bachmann
Bentin
Grof3

Vorname

Daniel
Sebastian
Steffen
Jochen
Frank
Axel
Bernd
Patrick
Xenia
Sandra
Uwe
Nicole
Joachim
Sven
Uwe
Monika
Uwe
Sabine
Moritz
Fred
Dorothea
Werner
Andreas
Thomas
Gunter
Dirk
Dieter
Sylvia
Tino
Gunther
Gero
Andrea
Dirk
Kathrin

Ja.

1981
1980
1972
1966
1955
1966
1961
1967
1961
1991
1965
1971
1958
1982
1962
1958
1964
1955
1995
1957
1973
1965
1958
1959
1957
1964
1937
1954
1960
1940
1950
1969
1963
1963

M30
M30
M35
M45
M55
M45
M50
M40
W50
WH
M45
W40
M50
MH
M45
W50
M45
W55
mJB
M50
W35
M45
M50
M50
M50
M45
M70
W55
M50
M70
M60
w40
M45
w45

Verein

Sisu Berlin

Immer Herthaner

Running Gag Berlin

Team Rummelsburger SEE

SCC Maulwurf
SCC Maulwurf

Team Rummelsburger SEE
Teamwork Berlin

Comrunners Berlin

SCC Maulwurf
Reinickendorfer Fuchse
Sculpt Fitness Club
SCC

SG BMF 07eV
Teamwork Berlin

Teamwork Berlin

SG Bayer Schering Pharma
TSV GuthsMuths

Pro Sport Berlin 24
Team Erdinger Akohofrei
angetreten

PSV Cyding Berlin

SG BMF 07eV



170
178
191
871
879
881
884

Nachname

Hasenknopf
Heinrich
Menzel
Neuscheler
Ratgeber
Scherf
Strotmann
Thomas
VoR

VoR
Wartenberg
V. Sassen
Hubert
Niemann
Gotsmann
Marchand
Pitloun
Stennes

Vorname

Stefan
Mojan
Mario

Evi
Markus
Ronald
Dirk
Gudrun
Nils
Oliver
Joachim
Phil
Joachim
Jorg-Matthias
Oliver
Wolfgang
Pierre
Margret

Ja.

1975
1989
1957
1981
1976
1965
1960
1964
1958
1986
1968
1977
1949
1971
1965
1976
1982
1961

Verein

dr-ralf-heinrich.de
Reinickendorfer Flchse
Les Amis Du Tigres

Weltraumjogger

SCC Maulwurf

SCC Triathlon

SV Woltersdorf 1919



